
ASOM2025 - Sprint 2
Turnhout 26.4.2025

ASOM

Lyam BOSMANS
TROL
Course : M Youth -16
Distance : 2930m

--/27 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:13:35
2. Tom FLANDRIN 0:15:23
3. Jáchym KOTECKÝ 0:15:45

1. 149 00:03:42 258m 14'20"/km
2. 101 00:01:13 00:04:55 50m 24'20"/km
3. 150 00:01:47 00:06:42 54m 33'01"/km
4. 111 00:01:27 00:08:09 83m 17'28"/km
5. 112 00:00:37 00:08:46 50m 12'20"/km
6. 147 00:01:42 00:10:28 49m 34'42"/km
7. 116 00:01:32 00:12:00 136m 11'16"/km
8. 145 00:01:32 00:13:32 180m 8'31"/km
9. 151 00:00:32 00:14:04 61m 8'45"/km

10. 122 00:01:41 00:15:45 182m 9'15"/km
11. 136 00:02:32 00:18:17 196m 12'56"/km
12. 156 00:02:43 00:21:00 53m 51'15"/km
13. 124 00:00:28 00:21:28 52m 8'58"/km
14. 106 00:03:43 00:25:11
15. 55 00:00:43 00:25:54 64m 11'12"/km
16. 68 00:00:51 00:26:45 106m 8'01"/km
17. 57 00:00:24 00:27:09 32m 12'30"/km
18. 999 00:00:17 00:27:26 71m 3'59"/km
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